
August 2015 Primary Election

2,469 

797 

2,991 

3,570 

1,470 

2,459 

2,509 

2,550 

2,013 

0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000 2,500 3,000 3,500 4,000

Daniel Brightwell

Chile Chuku

Lloyd C. Crews

Donald F. Fracassi

Diane Fuselier-Thompson

Sidney Lantz

Tawnya Morris

Linnie Taylor

Tiffany Tilley

Votes

C
an

d
id

at
es

City Council Member – Vote for 4

Council Member

Candidates Votes

Daniel Brightwell 2,469

Chile Chuku 797

Lloyd C. Crews 2,991

Donald F. Fracassi 3,570

Diane Fuselier-Thompson 1,470

Sidney Lantz 2,459

Tawnya Morris 2,509

Linnie Taylor 2,550

Tiffany Tilley 2,013


