August 2015 Primary Election

Council Member	
Candidates	Votes
Daniel Brightwell	2,469
Chile Chuku	797
Lloyd C. Crews	2,991
Donald F. Fracassi	3,570
Diane Fuselier-Thompson	1,470
Sidney Lantz	2,459
Tawnya Morris	2,509
Linnie Taylor	2,550
Tiffany Tilley	2,013

City Council Member - Vote for 4

